ULTRASEAT.COM	 PHONE: 1-800-667-7328	 FAX: 1-888-667-7328
F IXED TETHER
F E AT U R E S
•  �51mm (2”) Wide Fixed Tether
•  457mm (18”) Length Fixed Tether
O P T I O N S
•  �Contact One Of Our “Seating Specialists”
For More Details
M O D E L S
18” Fixed Tether Kit (Pair) • 810-64NA18
W E I G H T
0.36lbs (0.16kg)
I N D U S T RY
S TA N D A R D S
•  �Meets FMVSS 209, 302 and SAEJ386
NON ADJUSTABLE
TETHER
UP
DA
TE
D:
 2
/2
4/
20
14
P
H
O
N
E:
 1
-8
0
0
-6
6
7
-7
3
2
8
 •
 F
A
X
:
1
-8
8
8
-6
6
7
-7
3
2
8
U
LT
R
A
S
EA
T.
C
O
M
*
M
ea
su
re
m
en
ts
 in
 Im
m
40
6m
m
 (1
6
”)
51mm
(2”)
TE
TH
ER
 D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
W
EI
G
H
T
-
0.
36
LB
S
 (0
.1
6K
G
)
45
7m
m
 (1
8”
)
51mm
(2”)